District 323 H1

As of June 2013 Cumulative

Year New Dropped Gain/ New Charter Reinstate Transfer Total Total Gain/
Clubs Clubs Loss Members Members Members Members Member Members Loss
Clubs Added Dropped Members
2008-2009 3 -1 2 486 62 77 5 630 -488 142
2009-2010 9 -5 4 1324 200 237 11 1772 -844 928
2010-2011 7 -9 -2 190 148 108 2 448 -1108 -660
2011-2012 9 -3 6 321 204 30 4 559 -333 226
2012-2013 2 -7 -5 290 43 26 5 364 -534 -170
Average 6 -5 1 522 131 96 5 755 -661 93
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Membership Composition

June 2013 Cumulative

B New Members

B Charter Members
B Reinstate Members
B Transfer members
Total:

79.7%
11.8%
71%
1.4%
100.0%
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Gender Comparison
June 2013 Cumulative

Female
27%

Male
73%
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